3/ Coppa ltalia
Torino
28-29/01/2023

Distance Classification 1000 meter JUNIOR D MEN

Final -
1 84
2 74
3 83
4 77
5 82
6 73
7 80

Final -
8 76
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SIMONE ZAMPEDRI

MATTIA BRACCHI

DIEGO SILVESTRI

KRISTIAN GENNARO
SAMUELE SIGHEL

LORENZO ANDREATTA

LIAM MAI TUAN PIETROBONO

MANUEL CUNACCIA
BRIAN AGNOLI
MATTIA CARLI
GIACOMO MOSER
RICCARDO RIBODINO
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Time

1:49.073
1:48.076
1:48.065
1:52.038
1:51.067
1:50.046
1:55.007

2:00.013
1:55.099
2:00.059
2:02.001
2:01.063
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